





th EDITION OF HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



## **GREEN INSTA QUIZ**



How to participate and FAQs Join India's largest Green Event







#PJMT #HPBM25 DOWN TO EARTH





# WHAT?

The Prem Jain Memorial Trust invites you to participate in INSTAGRAM GREEN QUIZ, where we will share Sustainability related questions and you will be given multiple choices to select from, you have to answer each question by selecting the correct answer.





#PJMT #HPBM25 DOWN TO EARTH



th EDITION OF HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



**HOW TO PARTICIPATE:** 

GREEN INSTAGRAM QUIZ will be live for 24 hours and you can participate from anywhere in the world, online on Instagram <u>https://www.instagram.com/premjainmemorialtrust/</u> Date : Friday/Saturday 24th /25th January 2025, 11am-5pm

Follow us on **@premjainmemorialtrust** on Instagram to join the quiz Answer the Green questions by selecting the correct option Share the quiz on your stories and tag friends to join!

Winners will be judged by team of PJMT Members Winners will be announced on 26th January'25 on Instagram and acknowledged on <u>https://premjainmemorialtrust.com/</u>





#PJMT #HPBM25 DOWN TO EARTH



th EDITION OF HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV

# TOP 5 WINNERS : INR 3000 FOR 1ST PRIZE INR 2000 FOR 2ND PRIZE INR 1500 FOR 3RD PRIZE INR 1000 FOR 4TH PRIZE INR 500 FOR 5TH PRIZE





#PJMT #HPBM25 DOWN TO EARTH

th EDITION OF HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



## FOLLOW THE EVENT

### INSTAGRAM -HTTPS://WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST/

FACEBOOK -HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST

**CONNECT WITH OUR FOUNDER TRUSTEE ON LINKEDIN -**HTTPS://WWW.LINKEDIN.COM/IN/PAYAL-JAIN-236493A1/

WEBSITE - HTTPS://WWW.PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST.COM